
L-30 Related Party Transactions 

 
Insurer: 

 
Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited 

 

 
Date: 30 September 2011 

 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

 
Sl. No. 

 
Name of the Related Party 

Nature of Relationship 

with the company 

Description of Transactions 

/  Categories 

Consideration paid /  received* 

For the Quarter Ended 30 

Sep, 2011 

Upto the Quarter Ended 30 

Sep, 2011 

For the Quarter 

Ended 30 Sep, 2010 

Upto the Quarter 

Ended 30 Sep, 2010 

1 AXA Technology Private Limited Associate Company IT support charges 264 573 300 648 

Finance Lease Rental 110 235 215 362 

Purchase of Assets 14 14 - - 

Advances for IT services (14) - - - 

2 AXA Business Services Private 

Limited 

Associate Company Data Capture, Outsourcing 

and Call center expenses 
 

113 
 

214 
 

116 
 

263 

Funds transferred - 5 - - 

3 Bharti Airtel Limited Associate Company Telephone expenses 83 190 53 163 

4 AXA Asia Pacific Holdings Limited Associate Company  

IT, Marketing & other 

Consultancy services received 

 

 
791 

 

 
810 

 

 
697 

 

 
1,329 

 

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 

 
18 

 

 
38 

 

 
37 

 

 
56 

5 First American Securities Private 

Limited 

Investing Company Share Application money 

received 
 

4,162 
 

5,004 
 

4,571 
 

12,769 
 

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 

 
- 

 

 
0 

 

 
- 

 

 
1 

6 AXA India Holdings Investing Company Share Application money 

received 
 

1,356 
 

2,944 
 

2,689 
 

7,511 

7 Bharti Ventures Limited Investing Company Share Application money 

received 
 

2,340 
 

5,052 
 

4,740 
 

13,220 
Business consultancy and 

support provided 
 

- 
 

- 
 

81 
 

163 

8 Centum Learning Ltd Associate Company Training expenses - - - 24 

9 Bharti AXA Investment Managers 

Private Limited. 

Associate Company  

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 

 
23 

 

 
64 

 

 
39 

 

 
79 

10 Bharti AXA General Insurance 

Co.Ltd. 

Associate Company  

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 

 
9 

 

 
14 

 

 
14 

 

 
27 

Asset Insurance Premium 4 9 6 14 

11 AXA University Associate Company Training expenses 45 87 51 102 

12 NITIN CHOPRA Key Management 

Personnel 

 
Policy premium 

 
- 

 
- 

 
0 

 
1 

Remuneration - - - 42 

13 Axa SA Associate Company  

Reimbursement of Expenses 

incurred on their behalf 

 

 
224 

 

 
224 

 

 
117 

 

 
117 

14 Rakesh Mittal Chairman Policy premium 20 20 20 20 

15 Rajan Bharti Mittal Relative of Chairman Policy premium 20 20 20 20 
16 Sunil Bharti Mittal Relative of Chairman Policy premium 20 20 20 20 

17 Sandeep Ghosh Key Management 
Personnel 

Policy premium 0 0 - - 

Gross Remuneration 94 320 - - 

18  
Milind Chalisgaokar 

Key Management 
Personnel 

 
Gross Remuneration 

 
2 

 
34 

 
- 

 
- 

All amounts are excluding service tax 


