Bharti AXA Life Insurance Company Limited Insurer:

Date: 30 September 2011

		Т		(Rs. In Lacs)				
Sl. No.	Name of the Related Party	Nature of Relationship with the company	Description of Transactions / Categories		Consideration paid / received*			
				For the Quarter Ended 30 Sep, 2011	Upto the Quarter Ended 30 Sep, 2011	For the Quarter Ended 30 Sep, 2010	Upto the Quarter Ended 30 Sep, 2010	
1	AXA Technology Private Limited	Associate Company	IT support charges	264	573	300	648	
	3,	,	Finance Lease Rental	110	235	215	362	
			Purchase of Assets	14	14	-	-	
			Advances for IT services	(14)	-	-	-	
2	AXA Business Services Private	Associate Company	Data Capture, Outsourcing					
	Limited	, ,	and Call center expenses	113	214	116	263	
			Funds transferred	-	5	-	-	
3	Bharti Airtel Limited	Associate Company	Telephone expenses	83	190	53	163	
4	AXA Asia Pacific Holdings Limited	Associate Company	IT, Marketing & other Consultancy services received	791	810	697	1,329	
			Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf	18	38	37	56	
5	First American Securities Private	Investing Company	Share Application money					
	Limited		received	4,162	5,004	4,571	12,769	
			Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf	-	0	-	1	
6	AXA India Holdings	Investing Company	Share Application money received	1,356	2,944	2,689	7,511	
7	Bharti Ventures Limited	Investing Company	Share Application money received	2,340	5,052	4,740	13,220	
			Business consultancy and support provided	-	-	81	163	
8	Centum Learning Ltd	Associate Company	Training expenses	-	-	-	24	
9	Bharti AXA Investment Managers Private Limited.	Associate Company	Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf	23	64	39	79	
10	Bharti AXA General Insurance Co.Ltd.	Associate Company	Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf Asset Insurance Premium	9	14	14	27 14	
11	AXA University	Associate Company	Training expenses	45	87	51	102	
12	NITIN CHOPRA	Key Management Personnel	Policy premium	-	-	0	1	
			Remuneration	-	-	-	42	
13	Axa SA	Associate Company	Reimbursement of Expenses incurred on their behalf	224	224	117	117	
14	Rakesh Mittal	Chairman	Policy premium	20		20	20	
15	Rajan Bharti Mittal	Relative of Chairman	Policy premium	20		20	20	
16 17	Sunil Bharti Mittal	Relative of Chairman	Policy premium	20		20	20	
	Sandeep Ghosh	Key Management	Policy premium	0		-	-	
		Personnel	Gross Remuneration	94	320	-	-	
18	Milind Chalisgaokar All amounts are excluding service t	Key Management Personnel	Gross Remuneration	2	34	-	-	

All amounts are excluding service tax